South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Balance Sheet As at 06/30/2024

ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account
CU - MJ Chequing Account
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth

Total Cash
Accounts Receivable
GST Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET
LIABILITY

Current Liabilities

Deferred Revenue
Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITY

EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

170,467.44
43,911.20
2,584.89
1,670.22
2,000.00

220,633.75
180.00
275.75

221,089.50

221,089.50

210.00
210.00

210.00

109,701.77
111,177.73
220,879.50
220,879.50

221,089.50
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into
Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date
3054 Payment  Beaudry, Violet 16.00 06/26/2024 1 Yes J341 06/26/2024




South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024

Sorted by: Transaction Number

Page 1

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
06/03/2024 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1627 J301 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
06/03/2024 Gravelbourg, Town of: 2024-2025 So... 1628 J302 30.00 - 60.00 Dr
06/03/2024 Bank deposit 281 J303 - 60.00 - Dr
06/04/2024 SaskSport: ICSDG - Swift Current Wr... 1629 J304 1,250.00 - 1,250.00 Dr
06/04/2024 Bank deposit 282 J305 - 1,250.00 - Dr
06/17/2024 Swift Current, City of: South West Di... 1630 J350 60.00 - 60.00 Dr
06/17/2024 Bank deposit 283 J351 - 60.00 - Dr

1,370.00 1,370.00

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 169,043.62 Dr
06/03/2024 Bank deposit 281 J303 60.00 - 169,103.62 Dr
06/04/2024 Bank deposit 282 J305 1,250.00 - 170,353.62 Dr
06/17/2024 Bank deposit 283 J351 60.00 - 170,413.62 Dr
06/30/2024 Interest Income 06/30/2024 J426 53.82 - 170,467.44 Dr

1,423.82 -

10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 72,748.61 Dr
06/03/2024 May 2024 Petty Cash Christie FundsTransfer J256 - 50.00 72,698.61 Dr
06/03/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J275 - 500.00 72,198.61 Dr
06/03/2024 Conexus Cash J277 - 1.50 72,197.11 Dr
06/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J279 - 402.94 71,794.17 Dr
06/03/2024 Conexus Cash J281 - 1.50 71,792.67 Dr
06/04/2024 Perrault, Marc Cash J282 - 400.00 71,392.67 Dr
06/04/2024 Conexus Cash J283 - 1.50 71,391.17 Dr
06/04/2024 May 2024 debit for Brennen FundsTransfer J296 - 268.94 71,122.23 Dr
06/04/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J298 - 347.26 70,774.97 Dr
06/04/2024 Conexus Cash J300 - 1.50 70,773.47 Dr
06/26/2024 Prairie Central District Cash J325 - 1,114.02 69,659.45 Dr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J327 - 1.50 69,657.95 Dr
06/26/2024 Rasmussen, Karla: travel assistance ... Cash J329 - 48.80 69,609.15 Dr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J331 - 1.50 69,607.65 Dr
06/26/2024 Gane, Dorreen: travel assistance for ... Cash J333 - 48.80 69,558.85 Dr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J335 - 1.50 69,557.35 Dr
06/26/2024 Wesolowski, Gail: travel assistance f...  Cash J337 - 69.20 69,488.15 Dr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J339 - 1.50 69,486.65 Dr
06/26/2024 Beaudry, Violet 3054 J341 - 16.00 69,470.65 Dr
06/18/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J343 - 889.68 68,580.97 Dr
06/18/2024 Conexus Cash J345 - 1.50 68,579.47 Dr
06/17/2024 Oliver, Akenke: payment 2 of 5 Cash J347 - 500.00 68,079.47 Dr
06/17/2024 Conexus Cash J349 - 1.50 68,077.97 Dr
06/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J353 - 219.78 67,858.19 Dr
06/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J355 - 114.20 67,743.99 Dr
06/18/2024 June MC reconciliation for Christie FundsTransfer J366 - 1,328.20 66,415.79 Dr
06/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J376 - 10,828.77 55,587.02 Dr
06/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J378 - 10,867.31 44,719.71 Dr
06/18/2024 June MC Elizabeth FundsTransfer J398 - 226.75 44,492.96 Dr
06/18/2024 June MC Brennen FundsTransfer J403 - 581.76 43,911.20 Dr

- 28,837.41

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,950.00 Dr
06/03/2024 May 2024 Petty Cash Christie FundsTransfer J256 50.00 - 3,000.00 Dr
06/11/2024 Rexall Drugs Cash J407 - 415.11 2,584.89 Dr

50.00 415.11

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,731.06 Dr
06/04/2024 May 2024 debit for Brennen FundsTransfer J296 268.94 - 2,000.00 Dr
06/05/2024 Superstore Cash J410 - 59.07 1,940.93 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
06/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J412 - 32.27 1,908.66 Dr
06/15/2024 Costco Cash J414 - 146.39 1,762.27 Dr
06/18/2024 Superstore Cash J416 - 27.98 1,734.29 Dr
06/19/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J418 - 50.45 1,683.84 Dr
06/24/2024 Subway Esso Cash J420 - 13.62 1,670.22 Dr
268.94 329.78
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable 1,490.00 Dr
06/03/2024 Assiniboia and District Historical Soci... 1627 J301 - 30.00 1,460.00 Dr
06/03/2024 Gravelbourg, Town of: 2024-2025 So... 1628 J302 - 30.00 1,430.00 Dr
06/04/2024 SaskSport: ICSDG - Swift Current Wr... 1629 J304 - 1,250.00 180.00 Dr
06/19/2024 Frontier, Village of 1660 J323 60.00 - 240.00 Dr
06/17/2024 Swift Current, City of: South West Di... 1630 J350 - 60.00 180.00 Dr
60.00 1,370.00
12500 GST Receivable 234.46 Dr
06/10/2024 Prairie Central District June 10, 2024 J324 24.44 - 258.90 Dr
06/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9630943 J352 4.95 - 263.85 Dr
06/04/2024 590030771, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564  J363 2.28 - 266.13 Dr
06/15/2024 Admin Centre June 15,2024 J375 0.75 - 266.88 Dr
06/30/2024 Admin Centre June 30,2024  J377 0.75 - 267.63 Dr
06/07/2024 4mdjdb, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128  J402 217 - 269.80 Dr
06/11/2024 Rexall Drugs 6/11/24 J406 0.35 - 270.15 Dr
06/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/6/24 J411 0.77 - 270.92 Dr
06/15/2024 Costco 6/15/24 J413 3.30 - 274.22 Dr
06/19/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/19/24 J417 1.20 - 275.42 Dr
06/24/2024 Subway Esso 6/24/24 J419 0.33 - 275.75 Dr
41.29 -
13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr
13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr
21000 Accounts Payable 918.64 Cr
06/03/2024 Oliver, Akenke June 3, 2024 J274 - 500.00 1,418.64 Cr
06/03/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J275 500.00 - 918.64 Cr
06/03/2024 Conexus Akenke 1/5 J276 - 1.50 920.14 Cr
06/03/2024 Conexus Cash J277 1.50 - 918.64 Cr
06/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J279 402.94 - 515.70 Cr
06/03/2024 Conexus EhoS 954 J280 - 1.50 517.20 Cr
06/03/2024 Conexus Cash J281 1.50 - 515.70 Cr
06/04/2024 Perrault, Marc Cash J282 400.00 - 115.70 Cr
06/04/2024 Conexus Cash J283 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/04/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 05/25-30/24 J297 - 347.26 461.46 Cr
06/04/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J298 347.26 - 114.20 Cr
06/04/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 6/4/... J299 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/04/2024 Conexus Cash J300 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/10/2024 Prairie Central District June 10,2024 J324 - 1,114.02 1,228.22 Cr
06/26/2024 Prairie Central District Cash J325 1,114.02 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus PCDSCR 6/2... J326 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J327 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Rasmussen, Karla wrksp june 6 J328 - 48.80 163.00 Cr
06/26/2024 Rasmussen, Karla: travel assistance ... Cash J329 48.80 - 114.20 Cr
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Sorted by: Transaction Number
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06/26/2024 Conexus Rasmussen 6... J330 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J331 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Gane, Dorreen June 6 2024 J332 - 48.80 163.00 Cr
06/26/2024 Gane, Dorreen: travel assistance for ...  Cash J333 48.80 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus GaneD 6/26/24 J334 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J335 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Wesolowski, Gail Jun 6, 2024 J336 - 69.20 183.40 Cr
06/26/2024 Wesolowski, Gail: travel assistance f...  Cash J337 69.20 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus Wesolowski 6... J338 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/26/2024 Conexus Cash J339 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Beaudry, Violet June 6 2024 J340 - 16.00 130.20 Cr
06/26/2024 Beaudry, Violet 3054 J341 16.00 - 114.20 Cr
06/18/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth June 6-14 2024 J342 - 889.68 1,003.88 Cr
06/18/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J343 889.68 - 114.20 Cr
06/18/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 6/1... J344 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/18/2024 Conexus Cash J345 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/17/2024 Oliver, Akenke 6/17/24 J346 - 500.00 614.20 Cr
06/17/2024 Oliver, Akenke: payment 2 of 5 Cash J347 500.00 - 114.20 Cr
06/17/2024 Conexus Oliver 6/17/24  J348 - 1.50 115.70 Cr
06/17/2024 Conexus Cash J349 1.50 - 114.20 Cr
06/12/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9630943 J352 - 219.78 333.98 Cr
06/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J353 219.78 - 114.20 Cr
06/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J355 114.20 - -Cr
06/15/2024 Admin Centre June 15,2024  J375 - 10,828.77 10,828.77 Cr
06/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J376 10,828.77 - -Cr
06/30/2024 Admin Centre June 30,2024  J377 - 10,867.31 10,867.31 Cr
06/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J378 10,867.31 - -Cr
06/11/2024 Rexall Drugs 6/11/24 J406 - 415.11 415.11 Cr
06/11/2024 Rexall Drugs Cash J407 415.11 - -Cr
06/05/2024 Superstore 6/5/24 J409 - 59.07 59.07 Cr
06/05/2024 Superstore Cash J410 59.07 - -Cr
06/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/6/24 J411 - 32.27 32.27 Cr
06/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J412 32.27 - -Cr
06/15/2024 Costco 6/15/24 J413 - 146.39 146.39 Cr
06/15/2024 Costco Cash J414 146.39 - -Cr
06/18/2024 Superstore 6/18/24 J415 - 27.98 27.98 Cr
06/18/2024 Superstore Cash J416 27.98 - -Cr
06/19/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/19/24 Ja17 - 50.45 50.45 Cr
06/19/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J418 50.45 - -Cr
06/24/2024 Subway Esso 6/24/24 J419 - 13.62 13.62 Cr
06/24/2024 Subway Esso Cash J420 13.62 - - Cr
27,126.65 26,208.01
22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 1,232.46 Cr
06/04/2024 590030771, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564  J363 - 95.74 1,328.20 Cr
06/18/2024 June MC reconciliation for Christie FundsTransfer J366 1,328.20 - -Cr
1,328.20 95.74
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 -Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 226.75 Cr
06/18/2024 June MC Elizabeth FundsTransfer J398 226.75 - -Cr
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 478.70 Cr
06/07/2024 4mdjdb, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128  J402 - 103.06 581.76 Cr
06/18/2024 June MC Brennen FundsTransfer J403 581.76 - -Cr
581.76 103.06
24500 Deposits on income -Cr
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24600 Deferred Revenue 180.00 Cr
06/19/2024 Frontier, Village of 1660 J323 - 30.00 210.00 Cr
35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77 Cr
40100  SLTF - Annual Funding 149,025.00 Cr
40150  SLTF - Other - Cr
41050 Federal Government Grant -Cr
41060 Summer Students -Cr
41150  Provincial Government Grant -Cr
41160  CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy -Cr
41170  CIF-Summer Grant -Cr
41180 CIF-Annual -Cr
41190  Provincial Summer Student -Cr
41300 SPRA - Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy -Cr
41320 SPRA - Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA -SOGO - Cr
41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants 3,750.00 Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,650.00 Cr
06/19/2024  Frontier, Village of 1660 J323 - 30.00 1,680.00 Cr
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue -Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales -Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue -Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr
42520  Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs -Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 131.65 Cr
06/30/2024 Interest Income 06/30/2024 J426 - 53.82 185.47 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 21.98 Cr
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50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr
51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr
51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr
51370  P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr
51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr
51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr
51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr
52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr
52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr
52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr
52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr
53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr
53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr
53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr
53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr
53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr
53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr
54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr
54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr
54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr
54130 Communications - Other - Dr
54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr
54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr
54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr
54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr
54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr
54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr
54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr
54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr
56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr
56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr
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56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr
56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr
56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr
56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr
57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr
58050  Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr
58100  Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr
58150  Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr
58200  Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr
58250  Staffing - Professional Development - Dr
58300  Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr
58350  Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr
58360  Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr
59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr
59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr
59150  Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr
59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr
59250  Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr
59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr
59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr
59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr
59450  Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr
59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr
59550  Off Op - Other - Dr
61010 Meetings 409.26 Dr
61020 Mission Staff 210.87 Dr

06/15/2024  Costco 6/15/24 J413 143.09 - 353.96 Dr
61030 Pep Rally 50.00 Dr

61040 Registration Fees - Dr
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61050 Promotion 86.16 Dr
61060 Mission Desk - Dr
62010  Staff Attendance - Dr
63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr
63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr
63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr
63040 Advocacy General - Dr
64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr
64020 ASTP After School Time Period - Dr
65010  Kid Sport - Dr
65020 Creative Kids - Dr
65030 Jump Start - Dr
65040  Culture Days - Dr
65050  ArtsVest - Dr
65060  Global Other - Dr
71010 Coaching - Dr
71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr
71012  Coaching NCCP-B - Dr
71013  Coaching MED - Dr
71014 Coaching SMCS - Dr
71015 Coaching CAAWS - Dr
71016  Coaching Other - Dr
71020 Play Leader Workshop - Dr
71030  Training Other C/R/S - Dr
72010 Community Identified #1 576.18 Dr
72020 Community Identified #2 - Dr
72030 Community Identified #3 - Dr
72040 Community Identified #4 - Dr
72050 Community Identified #5 - Dr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 06/01/2024 to 06/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Page 9

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
72060 Community Identified #6 - Dr
73010 Agquatics Roundtable - Dr
73020 Recreation Gathering - Dr
73030  Cultural Gathering - Dr
73040 S/C/R Gatherings - Dr
73060 Micro Gatherings - Dr
73061 Micro Gathering #1 164.26 Dr

06/10/2024 Prairie Central District June 10,2024  J324 1,089.58 - 1,253.84 Dr

06/26/2024 Rasmussen, Karla wrksp june 6 J328 48.80 - 1,302.64 Dr

06/26/2024 Gane, Dorreen June 6 2024 J332 48.80 - 1,351.44 Dr

06/26/2024  Wesolowski, Gail Jun 6, 2024 J336 69.20 - 1,420.64 Dr

06/26/2024 Beaudry, Violet June 6 2024 J340 16.00 - 1,436.64 Dr

06/18/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth June 6-14 2024 J342 376.26 - 1,812.90 Dr

06/07/2024  4m4jdb, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128  J402 100.89 - 1,913.79 Dr

06/05/2024 Superstore 6/5/24 J409 59.07 - 1,972.86 Dr

06/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/6/24 J411 31.50 - 2,004.36 Dr

1,840.10 -
73062  Micro Gathering #2 - Dr
74010  Summer Play Program - Full - Dr
74020 Summer Play Program - One Day - Dr
75005 Shared - Dr
75010 Anne - Dr
75020  Elizabeth 340.95 Dr

06/04/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 05/25-30/24 J297 345.52 - 686.47 Dr
75025 Brennen 598.05 Dr

06/18/2024 Superstore 6/18/24 J415 27.98 - 626.03 Dr

06/19/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 6/19/24 J417 49.25 - 675.28 Dr

06/24/2024 Subway Esso 6/24/24 J419 13.29 - 688.57 Dr

90.52 -
75030 Marian - Dr
75040 Museums Engagement - Dr
75041 Heritage Heartland - Dr
75042 Prairie Trails - Dr
75043  South Central - Dr
75044  West Central - Dr
78010 Community Professional Development - Dr
78020 Volunteer Recognition - Dr
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81010  Anne - Dr
81020 Shawna -Dr
81030 Marian - Dr
82010  Web Site and Internet - Dr
82020 Info Pack - Dr
82030 Newsletters - Dr
82031 Newsletter - Spring - Dr
82032 Newsletter - Summer - Dr
82033 Newsletter - Fall - Dr
82034 Newsletter - Winter - Dr
82035 Newsletter Special - Dr
82040  Advertising 608.42 Dr
82050 Newspaper Subscriptions - Dr
82060 Data Base Development - Dr
82070  District Merchandise - Dr
82080  District Members 51.25 Dr
83010 SPRA Conference and AGM - Dr
83020 SaskSport AGM - Dr
83030 SaskCulture Member Sessions and AGM - Dr
84010 Meetings with Stakeholders - Dr
84011  Stakeholders #1 - Dr
84012  Stakeholders #2 - Dr
84013  Stakeholders #3 - Dr
84014  Stakeholders #4 - Dr
84015  Stakeholders #5 - Dr

06/18/2024  Heatcoat, Elizabeth June 6-14 2024 J342 513.42 - 513.42 Dr
84016  Stakeholders #6 - Dr
84017  Stakeholders #7 - Dr
84018  Stakeholders #8 - Dr
84020 Community Survey 284.82 Dr
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Balance

84030 Grant Endorsements

84040 Recreation Board Development
84050 Community Partnerships
84051 Community Partnerships #1
84052 Community Partnerships #2
84053 Community Partnerships #3
84054 Community Partnerships #4
84055 Community Partnerships #5
84056 Community Partnerships #6
84057 Community Partnerships #7
84058 Community Partnerships #8
84060 Partnerships - Other

84061 Partnerships Other #1
84062  Partnerships Other #2
84063  Partnerships Other #3
84064  Partnerships Other #4
84065 Partnerships Other #5
84066 Partnerships Other #6
84067  Partnerships Other #7
84070 Emerging Opportunties
84071 Emerging Opportunities #1
84072 Emerging Opportunities #2
86010 Board Meetings

86011 Board Meeting #1

86012 Board Meeting #2

86013 Board Meeting #3

86014 Board Meeting #4

86015 Board Meeting #5

86016 Board Meeting #6

86017 Board Meeting #7

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr
